
Punktestand vom 10.06.2012

Punkteübersicht LCT Kids Trophy 2012
Kategorie U14

No Name JHG Punkte

1 Aeschlimann Fabian 1999 27

2 Amrein Matina 2000 2

3 Auer Adrian 2000 8

4 Biollaz Philippe 2000 22

5 Bretscher Céline 2000 26

6 Broman Hanna 1999 27

7 Bumbacher Alexandra 1999 2

8 Bur Andreas 2000 30

9 Cao Philipp 1999 8

10 Durrer Fabian 2000 33

11 Furrer Sandro 1999 11

12 Lächele Elina 2001 38

13 Maritz Saskia 2000 17

14 Marti Luca 2000 22

15 Opperer Noemie 1999 1

16 Ruffieux Victoria 2000 20

17 Schaub Julie 1999 20

18 Schuster Cedric 1999 2

19 Schuurmans Marc 1999 17

20 Steffen Sven 2000 26

21 Stingelin Livia 2000 35

22 Stöckli Michelle 2000 7

23 Tusch Elias 2000 1

24 Vaillant Antoine 2000 10

25 0 0 0

26 0 0 0

27 0 0 0

28 0 0 0

29 0 0 0

30 0 0 0

GoldSilber

1 6 11 36

Bronze

26 3116 21
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1 Aeschlimann Fabian 1999 27 4 5 3 1 4 5 5 0

2 Amrein Matina 2000 2 2 0

3 Auer Adrian 2000 8 2 1 5 0

4 Biollaz Philippe 2000 22 2 2 1 5 2 5 5 0

5 Bretscher Céline 2000 26 4 5 1 6 5 5 0

6 Broman Hanna 1999 27 2 5 4 4 2 5 5 0

7 Bumbacher Alexandra 1999 2 2 0

8 Bur Andreas 2000 30 2 4 1 2 9 2 5 5 0

9 Cao Philipp 1999 8 1 2 5 0

10 Durrer Fabian 2000 33 2 5 1 4 9 2 5 5 0

11 Furrer Sandro 1999 11 5 1 5 0

12 Lächele Elina 2001 38 2 2 5 3 1 6 5 2 5 5 2

13 Maritz Saskia 2000 17 2 2 3 1 2 2 5 0

14 Marti Luca 2000 22 2 3 1 2 5 5 4

15 Opperer Noemie 1999 1 1 0

16 Ruffieux Victoria 2000 20 2 5 1 2 5 5 0

17 Schaub Julie 1999 20 2 5 4 4 5 0

18 Schuster Cedric 1999 2 2 0

19 Schuurmans Marc 1999 17 2 1 4 5 5 0

20 Steffen Sven 2000 26 2 2 1 5 2 5 5 4

21 Stingelin Livia 2000 35 2 3 1 4 6 2 5 5 5 2

22 Stöckli Michelle 2000 7 2 5 0

23 Tusch Elias 2000 1 1 0

24 Vaillant Antoine 2000 10 5 5 0

25 von der Crone Monika 1999 32 2 4 1 4 5 4 2 5 5 0

26 0 0

27 0 0

28 0 0

29 0 0

30 0 0

31 0 0

32 0 0

33 0 0
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